
Bezirksmeisterschaften 27 Fulda/Rhön 2018
Disziplin: Laufende Scheibe 50m (4.20)
14.04.2018 in Künzell

Einzelergebnisse:  

Schützenklasse (4.20.10)
Platz Name Vorname Verein LL SL

1. Vogelbacher Christoph Großenlüder 290 280 570

2. Vogelbacher Daniela Großenlüder 280 279 559

3. Schneider Marius Großenlüder 268 252 520

4. Schmitt Florian Großenlüder 274 238 512

5. Otterbein Matthias Großenlüder 271 239 510

6. Happ Detlef Neuhof 252 217 469

7. Lindig Tim Fulda 220 173 393

8. Mock Kevin Künzell 215 172 387

9. Henkel Dirk Künzell 195 151 346

10. Angelstein Manuel Künzell 202 114 316

Altersklasse (4.20.50)
Platz Name Vorname Verein LL SL

1. Schmitt Christoph Großenlüder 269 255 524

2. Gessner Stephan Großenlüder 276 239 515

3. Glaser Fritz Fulda 245 245 490

4. Schulter Wolfgang Fulda 264 224 488

5. Schnaus Andreas Fulda 235 222 457

6. Schenk Günter Großenlüder 243 207 450

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Schützenklasse (4.20.10)
Platz Mannschaft Name Vorname Ringe Gesamt

Vogelbacher Christoph 570

Vogelbacher Daniela 559

Schneider Marius 520

Schmitt Christoph 524

Gessner Stephan 515

Otterbein Matthias 510

Glaser Fritz 490

Schulter Wolfgang 488

Schnaus Andreas 457

Schmitt Florian 512

Happ Detlef 469

Schenk Günter 450

Mock Kevin 387

Henkel Dirk 346

Angelstein Manuel 316
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Bezirksmeisterschaften 27 Fulda/Rhön 2018
Disziplin: Laufende Scheibe 50m mix (4.25)
15.04.2018 in Künzell

Einzelergebnisse:
Schützenklasse (4.25.10)

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt

1. Vogelbacher Daniela Großenlüder 187 187 374

2. Vogelbacher Christoph Großenlüder 184 189 373

3. Schmitt Florian Großenlüder 173 181 354

4. Schneider Marius Großenlüder 171 177 348

5. Otterbein Matthias Großenlüder 157 180 337

6. Lindig Tim Fulda 151 151 302

Altersklasse (4.25.50)
Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt

1. Schmitt Christoph Großenlüder 170 176 346

2. Gessner Stephan Großenlüder 172 170 342

3. Schulter Wolfgang Fulda 168 170 338

4. Glaser Fritz Fulda 168 156 324

5. Schenk Günter Großenlüder 155 134 289

6. Schnaus Andreas Fulda 130 148 278

 

Mannschaftsergebnisse:
Schützenklasse (4.25.10)

Platz Mannschaft Name Vorname Ringe Gesamt

Vogelbacher Daniela 374

Vogelbacher Christoph 373

Schneider Marius 348

Schmitt Florian 354

Schmitt Christoph 346

Gessner Stephan 342

Schulter Wolfgang 338

Glaser Fritz 324

Lindig Tim 302
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